4 Way Valves Type G & F
For Mixing & Diverting Applications
Danfoss Inc.
6711 Mississauga Road, Suite 410
Mississauga, ON, L5N 2W3
Tel.: 905-285-2050,  Fax: 905-285-2055
Danfoss Inc.

Valve size max. 4” - 85in.lb.
Valve size max. 6” - 130in.lb.
Ordering Information:
Code No. Reference Connections A B C D E F Weight
in lbs
065B8979 4 G 40 1-1/2" NPT 2.4" 4.7" 1.5" 3.2" - - 6.6
065B8980 4 G 50 2" NPT 3.1" 6.1" 1.8" 3.5" - - 11.0
065B6150 4 F 50 2" Flanged 3.8" 7.7" 2.0" 3.6" 4.3" 5.5" 24.3
065B6165 4 F 65 2-1/2" Flanged 3.9" 7.9" 2.0" 3.6" 5.1" 6.3" 26.9
065B6180 4 F 80 3" Flanged 4.7" 9.4" 2.6" 4.3" 5.9" 7.5" 44.1
065B6200 4 F 100 4" Flanged 5.2" 10.4" 3.2" 4.9" 6.7" 8.3" 55.1
065B6225 4 F 125 5" Flanged 5.9" 11.8" 3.2" 4.9" 7.9" 9.4" 77.2
065B6050 4 F 150 6" Flanged 6.9" 13.8" 3.5" 5.2" 8.9" 10.4" 99.2
Typical
Installation
Valve Characteristics
Capacity Diagram